
Puppy Placements from 11/19/2017 through 11/30/2018

If you think there is an error, please look at the Placements by Dog Report for the detailed information then send 
me an email and I'll check and update my information for the next cycle.
Thanks in advance for your help,
Jan

Points by Interclub

NAC Secretary

Interclub PointsDog Owner

E

25 Sunrise John Wayne Dr W Fred Bennett

22 Sunrise BB Cindy Goode Wilson

22 Sunrise Mischeif Millie At Stonewall Lenore Severni

16 Fast Tracks My Everything Tim & Billie K. Edwards

13 Triple Ridges Black Pearl Luis Alvarado

11 Uk Breeze of Tweed Izzy John Stowell

8 Thor on Kreidler Hill John Bruggeman

7 Drake Hill's Vagabond Joey Jay Chaplin

7 Hearthrocks Show Me The Money David & Missy Sanford

7 Scantic River Keeps Slipping in the Future Rocco Iasparra

6 Royal Clipper Kevin Tate

6 Sunrise Famous Seamus Cindy Goode Wilson

5 Craney Hill Grouse on Glendye Rich Lindsay

5 Grouse Valley's Midnight Sky Mark Quiding

5 Hearthrocks Harley Quinn Joel Theisen

5 Pheasant Feathers Blossom of Marymont Alyssa Montler

5 Pheasant Feathers Hot Diggidy Janie Haworth

4 Hearthrock Desert Fox Michael D Wintersteen

3 Gristmill Griffin Of Drake Hill Patrick Berry

3 Gustav Wilhelm Rick Wilhelm

3 Hearthrock Hannah Jeff Brooks

3 Narvin's Shotgun Super Nova Cheryl Demarkis

3 Pheasant Feathers Merlin's Magic Weyland Jennifer & John Betar

3 Scantic River Amazing Grace G Mattalino

3 Triple Ridges Jack James Boone

2 Burrdog's Sparkling Top Note Christina Garon

2 Narvin's Take Me To The River Bev Bettridge

2 Pheasant Feathers Game Changer Keith Ruby

2 Rockey's Mr. BO Jangles Gary Riddle
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Interclub PointsDog Owner

2 Sunrise Thomas Brown Of Groton JH Winthrop John

2 Tommy Boy Son of Briley Jeff Brooks

1 Autumn's Fergi Duchess of Flushington Jason Nard

1 Sunrise Dixie II James Boone

1 Willa's Run Here Comes Dora Kevin Klasing

ME

22 Hearthrocks Amazing Grace Dan Tuttle

13 Springvile Illustrious Monty John Graham

11 Loki Pheasant Fooler Jerry Lizalek

10 Royal Miss Intense Gadget Paul Ruppert

8 Dewey of Westphal Russell Smith

8 Primrose's Royal Maddie Bill Alcorn

8 Royal Clipper Kevin Tate

8 Thor on Kreidler Hill John Bruggeman

6 Autumn's Fergi Duchess of Flushington Jason Nard

6 Goshen True Blue Bob Fink

6 Willa's Run Here Comes Dora Kevin Klasing

5 Craney Hill Grouse on Glendye Rich Lindsay

5 Doorcreek It's All About Me Chuck Nelson

5 Hearthrock Desert Fox Michael D Wintersteen

5 Sunrise BB Cindy Goode Wilson

3 Goshens True Blue Bob Fink

3 Hearthrock's Amazing Grace Dan Tuttle

3 Tommy Boy Son of Briley Jeff Brooks

2 Blackriver's Secretariat Jeffrey W Miller

2 Sunrise Mischeif Millie At Stonewall Lenore Severni

2 Willa's Run Little Bird Maisie Kevin Klasing

1 Birdflush's Tell Me Something Good Alan & Donna Young

1 Coals Creek Wyatt Adam Martin

1 Stonington's Just Came Untucked Mike Elsasser

1 UK Breed of Tweed John Stowell

MW

32 Lighthouse L'Esprit De La Nuit Mark Moore

20 Lighthouse Bama Bam Bam Keith Buesing

14 Goshen's Down To The River Todd Stelzer

12 Lilim of Mazikeen Kurt Gerlach

12 Whisky River Shot N Guinness Mike & Sharon Pilgrim

11 Harvest Moon's Upland Explorer John Alstad
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10 Rock River's Whiskey Willie of Canyon Rim Frank Chianelli

9 Blackbrier's McKenzie Rye Dan Murray

8 Winslow Win Tin Tin Man's Best Friend Ben Ackerman

7 Pine Shadows Driving Rayn Brad Howland

7 Whisky River Lucky Lucy of Norton Courtney Kistner

7 Whisky River Winston Dudley Doo Rite Lynn Christen

6 Pine Shadows BP Darby Stephen Winslow

6 Windy Prairie ZP Scout Lloyd & Bobbie Jacobs

5 Absolute's Raise The Stakes Dan Murray & Mathias Bauer

5 Ice Cold Mugs Ray Jack

5 Loki Pheasant Fooler Jerry Lizalek

5 Pheasant Feathers Game Changer Keith Ruby

5 Pine Shadows BP Crumb Ryan Grauf

5 Prairerose's Breezy Hornig Win Hornig

5 Rockhaven's Little Beauty James M O'Keefe

5 Whiskey Rivers Shot of Rye Scott Barton

4 Absolute's Breaking Cattails Pick Me Jayne Reinhart & Tracie Wilson

4 Autumn's Sisu Iron Ranger John Miettunen

4 Blackbrier's Spellbound Bob Merrill

4 Drake Hill Gristmill Griffin Patrick Berry

3 HR Rushmore Jack Domingo

3 Ryder (Canada) Catherine L Lewis & Dean A Reinke

3 Thunder in the Glen Jack Domingo

2 Lil Miss Skullinator Greg Pehrson

2 Muddy River Cyrus Mark Stremlow

1 Sunray's Sir Christopher Warren Wunderlich

RM

25 Sunrise John Wayne Dr W Fred Bennett

19 Birdflush's Outlaw Josey Wales Donna Young

17 Farview Flynn Skip Smith & Kathy Sleavin

14 Lone Star Return To Sender Lloyd Fallin

12 Kona Coast John Pauly

11 Ravenscourt Kate Bob & Patricia Blair

11 Strong's Deep Water Dave Flint

10 Blue Pheasants Big Stick Doug Miller

10 Pine Shadows BP Crumb Ryan Grauf

10 Prairerose's Breezy Hornig Win Hornig

8 Birdflush's Sportin' a Habit Donna Young
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6 Sunrise Michael of Farview Skip Smith

5 Cadiz Countrys Courtman Will & Wendy Pick

5 Drake Hill Gristmill Griffin Patrick Berry

5 Ferndelles Ivanka Chad Betts

5 Loki Pheasant Fooler Jerry Lizalek

5 Macon Creek Cali Dick Croll

5 Mtmyst Come About Paula Mazurek

5 Prairie Roses Battle Cry Lynn & Valerie Miller

5 Prairie Rose's Super Fly Amelia Baxter

5 Tridon's Ruby Tuesday Pat Bramwell

5 Whiskey Rivers Shot of Rye Scott Barton

4 River Ranch Heidi David Jones

4 Slackwater's Har-Ber Treasure Justin Combs

4 Strong's River Ranch Heidi David Jones

3 Absolute's Breaking Cattails Pick Me Jayne Reinhart & Tracie Wilson

3 Blackbrier's McKenzie Rye Dan Murray

3 Courtman's Curragh Alexander Stewart

3 Dr Henry Johns Jr. Beast Lawrence Schivley

3 Goshen's Down To The River Todd Stelzer

3 Hearthrock Desert Fox Michael D Wintersteen

3 Paragon's Presto Abra-ca-Dabra Mhari Peschel

3 Pine Shadows ZP Walker Mark Haglin

3 Prairie Rose's Battle Cry Lynn & Valerie Miller

3 Rockey's Quakes Little Aspen David A Stephenson

2 Courtman's Rocky Bowmore Kevin Stewart

2 Ferdelle's Ivanka Chad Betts

2 Nottingham's Dunnegan Elegant One Timothy Baker

2 Salmy's Spoonful of Sugar of NAWOC Ben Cowan

2 Sand Creek's Slam Dunk Richard Nelson

1 Chamber's Double Deuce Mark Chambers

1 Craney Hill Grouse on Glendye Rich Lindsay

1 Hillcountry Johnny B Goode Chad Leonard

1 Ice Cold Mugs Ray Jack

1 Jax Marley Duke Jack Waggoner

1 Kczastaphaar Kczmo Marlene O'Connell

1 Prairerose's Gunner John Knowles

1 Sunrise Skyes of Farview Kathy Sleavin & Skip Smith

1 Whisky River Winston Dudley Doo Rite Lynn Christen
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W

20 Turnout's Northern Light Ron Anderson

11 Little Creek's Black Magic Michael & Patricia Kasterin

11 Mtmyst Come About Paula Mazurek

10ava Harvest Moon's Ava Les Hegney

9 Rockey's Iron Man Stark Austen Hansen

8 Koda Shaw Joseph & Jeanette D'Alessandro

7 Blue River Flows Fast Kent & Cheri Wiley

6 Salty Shores Primrose Paula & Gary Fluckiger

5 Blue River's California Sunrise Kent & Cheri Wiley

5 Little Creek's Black Shadow Michael & Patricia Kasterin

5 Nel's Arizona Beauty James A. Nelson

5 Rockey's Mr. BO Jangles Gary Riddle

5 Rockey's Quakes Little Aspen David A Stephenson

4 Kczastaphaar Kczmo Marlene O'Connell

3 Blackriver's Secretariat Jeffrey W Miller

3 Hellfires Dynamis Ralph Sweet

3 Prairierose's Amazing Grace Alan Baugh

3 Strong's Royal Jester Randy Piearson

1 Rockey's Professor Minerva McGonagall Joshua G Riddle and Gary R Riddle
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